Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/27/2024 10:03:58 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$6,993.30 $19,515.45
$0.00 $0.00
$8,000.00 $9,271.79
$0.00 $0.00
$14,993.30 $28,787.24
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$632,426.30 $506,516.25
$0.00 $0.00
$632,426.30 $506,516.25
$625,433.00 $519,583.20
$0.00 $0.00
$625,433.00 $519,583.20
$8,000.00 $41,854.19
$541,555.99 $541,555.99
$549,555.99 $583,410.18

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$12,522.15
$0.00
$1,271.79
$0.00
$13,793.94

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$125,910.05
$0.00
$125,910.05

($105,849.80)
$0.00
($105,849.80)

$33,854.19
$0.00
$33,854.19

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,774,431.29
$0.00
$300,050.00
$0.00
$2,074,481.29

$30,000.00
$0.00
$178,166.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,588,753.59
$133,781.92
$0.00
$1,930,701.51

$0.00
$300,050.00
($300,050.00)

($156,270.22)
$780,287.08
$624,016.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$1,648,679.21
$0.00
$251,716.03
$0.00
$1,900,395.24

$7,968.80
$0.00
$120,029.98
$0.00

$0.00
$1,387,470.43
$133,779.69
$0.00
$1,649,248.90

$0.00
$251,687.33
($251,687.33)

($540.99)
$780,287.08
$779,746.09

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($125,752.08)
$0.00
($48,333.97)
$0.00
($174,086.05)

$22,031.20
$0.00
$58,136.02
$0.00

$0.00
$201,283.16
$2.23

$0.00
$281,452.61

$0.00
$48,362.67
$48,362.67

$155,729.23
$0.00
$155,729.23
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